Results for Men 60+ in finish order.

Place  Time

1:50:46
2:00:59
2:04:16
2:08:12
2:14:39
2:40:46
2:45:24
3:12:06

ONOOUTDAWN -

Name

MCGOVERN, Gerry
WARNE, John
SLATER, James
GARDNER, Ian
SILVERTON, Ross
HOSKYN, John
SUNNOCKS, William
WHITE, Peter

Round the Island Race

Sunday 25 June 2017. 10:30 am

Team

Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Halstead Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Witham RC
Springfield Striders

Reading Joggers

There were 8 finishers in the Men 60+ category.
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Race Age Category
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+

Race

128
209
272

180
100
276
214

Race

75
128
147
166
193
221
225
234



