Round the Island Race

Sunday 25 June 2017. 10:30 am

Results for Men 60+ in finish order.				Race	Race
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category		
1	1:50:46 MCGOVERN, Gerry	Little Baddow Ridge Runners	Men 60+	128	75
2	2:00:59 WARNE, John	Halstead Road Runners	Men 60+	209	128
3	2:04:16 SLATER, James	Tiptree Road Runners	Men 60+	272	147
4	2:08:12 GARDNER, Ian		Men 60+	68	166
5	2:14:39 SILVERTON, Ross	Witham RC	Men 60+	180	193
6	2:40:46 HOSKYN, John	Springfield Striders	Men 60+	100	221
7	2:45:24 SUNNOCKS, William		Men 60+	276	225
8	3:12:06 WHITE, Peter	Reading Joggers	Men 60+	214	234

There were 8 finishers in the Men 60+ category.

Page 1 of 1